w
ha
ts
oe
ve
r
is
 n

26.08.2022
VK572 - B - D - A - 125 - M25 - L
MANUFACTURER TYPE CODE
Options:
No Lock Indicator B
Standard Screw D
Black Anodize per MIL-A-8625 Type II, Class 2
Electroless Nickel per MIL-C-26074 Class 4, Grade B, Bright
A
EN
Chromate per MIL-DTL-5541, Class 1A, Yellow C
Assembly Lenght Code
Mounting Options
M25
M20
M2.5x0.45 Tapped hole
M2x0.4 Tapped hole
Self Locking Patch
None
L
N
(See Detail L)
TABLE 1
HV2Thru hole (Detail "HV2") (See Detail HV2)
Hard Black Anodize per MIL-A-8625 Type III, Class 2 HA
2-56 Tapped Hole
UN2
0-80 Tapped Hole
UN0
6.6
5.72
24.1322.86
724.1
5.75
8.26 MAX.
(7.35 RECOMMENDED)
Chemical Coating
For Self locking
DETAIL "L"
Self Locking Option
2X MOUNTING HOLES
(SEE MOUNTING OPTIONS)
M2.5 HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW
RECOMMENDED TORQUE: 0.8Nm MAX.
EXPANDED
RELAXED
2
CHANGED UNIFIED THREAD DEFINITION
22.03.2024
2
CHANGED PASSIVATION STANDARD
ADDED HEX SOCKET WIDTH
∅1.8
∅5.75
100°
DETAIL "HV2"
Provides CSK-THRU Hole
Scale 2:1